Flight A
1st
2nd
T3rd
T3rd
T3rd
T3rd
T3rd

Flight B

1st
2nd

T3rd
T3rd
5th

Flight C
T1st
T1st
T1st
T4th
T4th
T4th
T4th
T4th

NAME

Mary Robley

Pam Mclntosh
Karen Brosko
Marle Christiansen
Laurie Evans
Jacquie Kane
Sheila Spence

Eva Auch
Kelli Jenkins

Patricia Brown
Jacqui Lischka
Monica Zombori

Jean Hemmen
Robbin Olsonberg
Joan Wood
Bobette Dowling
Tammy Dyck
Gwen Horton
Michelle Johnson
Shelly Nolan

Ladies 18
Chriss Cross
2/4/2025

SCORE

26
27
28
28
28
28
28

24
25

26
26
27

27
27
27
28
28
28
28
28
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12.00
9.50
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3.10
3.10
3.10
3.10

12.00
9.50

6.25
6.25
3.00

9.66
9.66
9.66
1.60
1.60
1.60
1.60
1.60



